
 

 

Welcome 1 Break 2 Lunch 3 Break 4 Goodbye

8:00-
9:00

9:00-
9:15

9:15-10:30
10:30-
10:45

10:45-12:00
12:00-
13:00

13:00-14:15
14:15-
14.30

14:30-15:45
15:45-
16:15

16:15-
17.30 

Monday Free
Time

Playground 
Games

Dance 
Workshop

Art & Craft Gymnastics Free 
Time

Tuesday Free 
Time

Cookery Drama 
Games

Scavenger 
Hunt

Art & Craft Free
Time

Wednesday Free 
Time

Art & Craft Judo Games Ball Games Disco Free 
Time

Thursday Free
Time

Art & Craft
Bowling

Hollywood Bowl, 
Crawley - School 

Minibus

Orienteering Bug Hunt Free 
Time

Friday Free
Time

Swimming
Donyngs, Redhill - 

School Minibu s
Art & Craft Racket 

Sports
Movie Free

Time

Subject to change

The children will be taken off site twice each week - Bowling at Hollywood Bowl, Crawley, & Swimming at Donyngs, Redhill.
NB: Due to availab ility of Donyngs pool swimming will not commenvce until Friday 14 July.

Activity content varies each weekRSMHC Summer Timetable 2017


