Subject to	change		RS	MHC	Summer ⁻	Timetal	ole 2017		Activity conten	t varies ea	ach week
		Welcome	1	Break	2	Lunch	3	Break	4	Goodbye	
	8:00- 9:00	9:00- 9:15	9:15-10:30	10:30- 10:45	10:45-12:00	12:00- 13:00	13:00-14:15	14:15- 14.30	14:30-15:45	15:45- 16:15	16:15- 17.30
Monday	Free Time		Playground Games		Dance Workshop		Art & Craft		Gymnastics		Free Time
Tuesday	Free Time		Cookery		Drama Games		Scavenger Hunt		Art & Craft		Free Time
Wednesday	Free Time		Art & Craft		Judo Games		Ball Games		Disco		Free Time
Thursday	Free Time		Art & Craft		Bowling Hollywood Bowl, Crawley - School Minibus		Orienteering		Bug Hunt		Free Time
Friday	Free Time		Swimming Donyngs, Redhill - School Minibu s		Art & Craft		Racket Sports		Movie		Free Time
The children will be taken off site twice each week - Bowling at Hollywood Bowl, Crawley, & Swimming at Donyngs, Redhill. NB: Due to availability of Donyngs pool swimming will not commenvce until Friday 14 July.											